1919 Alliant Energy Center Way

D ANE CO NTY DEPT. OF Madison, Wisconsin 53713
Office: 608/266-4018 ¢ Fax: 608/267-1533

PUBLIC WORKS HIGHWAY & RS Wovis Togiserny Divison
1 ” CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

TO:  Public Works & Transportation Committee C.O0.NO: 2
DATE: 12/17/2020

REFERENCE: Bid No.: 319018
P.O. No.: 20201795

PROJECT: Northport IT Upgrades 1202 Northport Drive, Madison, W1
CONTRACTOR: Bauen Group

DESCRIPTION:

1. Reference No.:

Requested By: Contractor

2
3. Proposed Change: Add 31 feet of ladder rack and one wall outlet
4

Reason for Change: _Additional outlet need to serve equipment, ladder rack needed to accommodate service
loops on 2nd & 3rd floors

5. TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT: $2,390.80

Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor

The original CONTaCt AMOUNE WAS ....c..eicuieeeeeirtieitieeseerteeteetresseeseeseseesseeesessseessesseessesssesseessesssssssesssensesssans 481600
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders...........coveeeruieoiieeeeeieieeeieseeie e eee e ae e see e aes 16894.7
The Contract amount prior to this Change Order Was ...........ccceerirrrrenienenenerrenertete e seeseessesesssenene 498494.7
The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of ..........c.occoiniiiiniinnnee. 2390.8
The new Contract amount including this Change Order Will be........ccccoeeiiiiiiiiiiiineicnincceccteeeeeene 500885.5
The Completion Date will be Unchanged DY ...........coceiiriiiieeeeiie et e s e sae et eneens 0 days
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is........cc.cccceevercnennces 1/31/2017
Approvals: st W

Public Works & Transportation Committee Controller’s Division

@%/7%

Contractgr Z Architect / Engineer (A/E)

Purchasing Division Public Works, Highway & Transportation (PWHT)
Final Copy Distribution: Contractor_____ Purchasing _ Department _____ A/E ____ PWHT _____

H:\Shared\ENGINEERING DIVISION\Ryan Shore\319018 - Northport IT Upgrades\11 - Change Orders\Change Order Template.docx



